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College Internal Examination ... °20./2 = 2.0/3200
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First/Second Term Examination - 20139
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ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALUS
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Palus Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALUS
College Internal Examination CthSS_r@S‘I’ 2046 ~ 2017
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ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,PALUS
College Internal Exam: 2017-18
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Palus Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
ARTS,COMMLERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,PALUS
College Internal Exam-2017-18
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B.A.-1 Division - B Date :
RESULT SHEET
Name of Subject & Paper No.
Resu
Rell | Eng- |Mar-{ Hin- | STD{Eng-|{ Mar- |Hin-[Hist- | Geo- |Eco-|Poi- Total | % Rank

PE-1 It
No. C C C C 1 1 i I i | 1

121 [{ %
122
123
124
125
126

c¥

Nl NN

S v
129

130 | Jg 07 1% D
131 »
132
133 4
134 {1y |67 & oD |
135 ] )
136 _ g | *y
137
138 [AL |0 § & |88 g
139 '
140
141 [y o9
142
[

145
146 -
147
148
149
150
151
152

153 | 32
154

155 | 3«
156
157

0,@ 29 o1 08

L j

NG

e{

0
-

c4q
08 0¥
04 ' of

____.
hr |5

-
N

ea8

&9




Rall
No.

Name of Subject & Paper No.

Fng-

Mﬁl‘—

Hin-

STD{Eng-

C

1

Mar-
|

Hin-
I

Hist-
|

Geo-

Eco-

Pol-

PE-1

Total

Yo

Resu
It

Rank

158

159

4

T80

161

162

163

165

d

s

166

o

°h

167

(L]

DL

L

168

4

6

169

o [\

170

b 1]

464

of

172

173

cg

232

174

c?

175

1%

of

o)

176

°3

178

15

o

°9

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

E )

190

191

192

193

-

194

232

233

o5

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

145




Name of Subject & Paper No. R
Roil | ¥ny- [Mar-[ Hin-[STD]Eng-[ Mar-[Hin-[Hist- [Geo-[Eco-[Pok[ | Total | % Iets" Rank
No. | ¢ | €| Cc | C ] I 1 1 j 1|1 )

197

| 198

199 3

200 [y | 9

201 ' L

203

204 ya z4

205 |y 4 | R

206 YA -

207 05

208 | oy 06

209

| 231 63

212 17 T o3

213 {12 o4

214 o6

215

216 ¢

217 o€

=~

18]

219

“oo‘wbj\/ o

220

221

223 o1

&
222  |of 7
=

225 g o608

> |

228

229 > oh

230

231 oX

243 b 9 <>

242

244 &

245 04

™ [&

246 Y4

247




Exam Department Notice

Date- 27-01-2017

All faculty members, students & Non Teaching staff are informed

P ——y

that, the changes have been made in the college exam for the year
2017-18

1) Diagnostic Test {Bridge course test) :-

To give the full knowledge of all subjects to student before 1% & 2™
term by taking test. Test is only for 10 marks.

2} Benchmark Test :-

Their should be four Benchmark test for every term on each topic or

unit for all subjects. For that each & every Benchmark test will be for 10
marks.

3) Home Assignments :-

Their should be four Home assignments for every term on each topic
or unit for all subjects for that students need to prepare it from Home &
submit. It will be for 10 marks.

As above mentioned each semester Internal Exam will be for 90
marks & results of such exams should be submit to the Exam Committee
by Head of Departments before 5 days in Month.

Dr.S.M.Kamble

Co-ordinator, Exam Committee
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Palus Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
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ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALUS
College Internal Examination .29/ 2 ~20/3 200

Subject : m 0 E Class : S aper No.:
(Mark List) Suzpvise /CJ% = Jo M

Roll No. Marks Roll No. Marks Roll No. Marks Roll No. Marks

2uol | Mo 20ls ] |p ]
2402 | 07 417 Prb

2005 0f |24l 8] 09

2004l 04 Loyl j

0
B} /
a@os| lo laywe| Ab

2406 | QO 2urii oS

3 | Frecenfi— 1]
g | L obsert o4
zuct| Mo R i s e 4
2004 | 07 ,/rp“ﬂ ES,
fltf — by A
@40 | 07 I i
1} 104
) ]2__ 06
1306
VA R=Y4
s OFX
Subject Teacher

g



Palus Shikshan Prasarak Mandat’s

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALUS
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College Internal Examination 2012 -1 3}
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